Permit Number

Roll Number

Legal Description

Occupancies Issued Report - March 2022

Temporary Address

Construction Type

Date Occupancy
Issued

PRDW20180000846

PRDW20180000846

PRDW20200000914

PRDW20200000914

PRDW20200001081

PRDW20200001139

PRDW20210000461

PRDW20210000462

4242000008038000000

4242000008038000000

4242000003015420000

4242000003015420000

4242000018050000000

4242000003015410000

4242000002136290000

4242000002128480000

CON 7 S PT LOT 24

CON 7 S PT LOT 24

PLAN 16M69 LOT 142

PLAN 16M69 LOT 142

TOWNPLOT
THORNBURY PT PARK
LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST
AND RP

16R10468 PART 1

516499 7TH LINE

516499 7TH LINE

125 STONELEIGH DR

PLAN 16M78 PT LOT 28 157 SYCAMORE ST

RP
16R11474 PART 25

127 STONELEIGH DR -
LOT 142

127 STONELEIGH DR -
LOT 142

113 CARDINAL CRES. -
UNIT 51

125 STONELEIGH DR. -
LOT 141

157 SYCAMORE ST. PH

4B - LOT 28R

155 SYCAMORE ST.
PH 4B - LOT 28L

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

Closed

Closed

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

03/09/2022

03/09/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/17/2022

03/11/2022

03/29/2022

03/22/2022



PRDW20210000578

PRDW20210000749

PRDW20210000749

Total

4242000015186200000 PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL
1 UNIT
20

4242000015185140000

4242000015185140000

Occupancies Issued Report - March 2022

123 BEACON DR

123 BEACON DR. -
LOT 129

161 SCHOONERS LN -
LOT 186
161 SCHOONERS LN -
LOT 186

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium
115 - Single House -
Condominium

Issued

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

03/30/2022

03/30/2022

03/30/2022

11



