## Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - March 2022

Permit Number	Roll Number	Legal Description	Address	Temporary Address	Construction Type	Status	Date Occupancy Issued	# of Units
PRDW20180000846	4242000008038000000	CON 7 S PT LOT 24	516499 7TH LINE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Closed	03/09/2022	1
PRDW20180000846	4242000008038000000	CON 7 S PT LOT 24	516499 7TH LINE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Closed	03/09/2022	1
PRDW20200000914	4242000003015420000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 142		127 STONELEIGH DR - LOT 142	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	03/03/2022	1
PRDW20200000914	4242000003015420000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 142		127 STONELEIGH DR - LOT 142	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	03/03/2022	1
PRDW20200001081	4242000018050000000	TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP 16R10468 PART 1		113 CARDINAL CRES UNIT 51	215 - Semi-Detached or Double House - Condominium	Issued - Const. Started	03/17/2022	1
PRDW20200001139	4242000003015410000		125 STONELEIGH DR	125 STONELEIGH DR LOT 141	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	03/11/2022	1
PRDW20210000461	4242000002136290000	PLAN 16M78 PT LOT 28 RP 16R11474 PART 25	157 SYCAMORE ST	157 SYCAMORE ST. PH 4B - LOT 28R	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Issued - Const. Started	03/29/2022	1
PRDW20210000462	4242000002128480000			155 SYCAMORE ST. PH 4B - LOT 28L	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Issued - Const. Started	03/22/2022	1

Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - March 2022												
PRDW20210000578	4242000015186200000	PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL 1 UNIT 20	123 BEACON DR	123 BEACON DR LOT 129	115 - Single House - Condominium	Issued	03/30/2022	1				
PRDW20210000749	4242000015185140000			161 SCHOONERS LN - LOT 186	115 - Single House - Condominium	Issued - Const. Started	03/30/2022	1				
PRDW20210000749	4242000015185140000			161 SCHOONERS LN - LOT 186	115 - Single House - Condominium	Issued - Const. Started	03/30/2022	1				
Tota	al							11				